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2011 BENEFIT FAIR SCHEDULE 
Open Enrollment Dates:  October 12-November 10, 2010 
 
 

Date/Time 

 
 

Location 
  
  
  

Monday, September 20, 2010 
4 p.m.-7 p.m. 

Glynn Academy 
1001 Mansfield Street, Brunswick, GA 31500 

Tuesday, September 21, 2010 
10 a.m.-1:30 p.m. 
 

GEMA/DPS/DOD 
935 E. Confederate Avenue, SE, Atlanta, GA 30316 

Wednesday, September 22, 2010 
3:30 p.m.-6 p.m. 
 

Social Circle City School - Activity Center 
154 Alcova Drive, Social Circle, GA 30025 

Thursday, September 23, 2010 
4 p.m.-7 p.m. 
 

Fayette County BOE - Media Center 
205 LaFayette Avenue, Fayetteville, GA 30214 

Tuesday, September 28, 2010 
10 a.m.-1:30 p.m. 

SW State Hospital - Carl E. Sanders Building  #100 
400 South Pinetree Boulevard, Thomasville, GA 31799 

Wednesday, September 29, 2010  
10 a.m.-1:30 p.m. 
 

Tifton Department of Transportation  
710 West 2nd Street, Tifton, GA 31794 

Thursday, September 30, 2010  
4 p.m.-7 p.m. 
 

Dekalb County BOE -Tucker Middle School-Cafeteria 
2160 Idlewood Road, Tucker, GA 30084 
 

Monday, October 4, 2010 
10 a.m.-1:30 p.m. 
 

NW Regional Hospital Therapy Center 
705 N. Division Street, Rome 30165 
 

Tuesday, October 5, 2010 
10 a.m.-1:30 p.m. 
 

Gwinnett Tech - Building 100, Room 401 
5150 Sugarloaf Parkway, Lawrenceville, GA 30043 
 

Wednesday, October 6, 2010 
10 a.m.-1:30 p.m.  
 

DOT – Office of Materials and Research (2nd DOT Building) 
15 Kennedy Drive, Forest Park, GA 30297 
 

Thursday, October 7, 2010 
10 a.m.-1:30 p.m. 
 

Dougherty County DFACS - Albany 
200 W. Oglethorpe Boulevard, 1st Floor, Albany, GA 31701 
 

Tuesday, October 12, 2010 
10 a.m.-1:30 p.m. 
 

Department of Revenue - Room 4318 
1800 Century Boulevard, NE., Atlanta, GA 30345 
Ka 

Wednesday, October 13, 2010 
10 a.m.-1:30 p.m. 
 

Muscogee County DFACS - Columbus 
2100 Comer Avenue, 1st Floor, Columbus, GA 31904 
 

Thursday, October 14, 2010 
10 a.m.-1:30 p.m. 
 

Department of Labor - Suite 258 
148 Andrew Young International Boulevard, Atlanta, GA 30303 
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Monday, October 18, 2010 
10 a.m.-1:30 p.m. 
 

Roosevelt Institute – Ruzyki Center for Therapeutic Rehab 
6135 Roosevelt Highway, Warm Springs, GA 31830 
 

Tuesday, October 19, 2010 
10 a.m.-1:30 p.m. 
 

Cartersville Department of Transportation  
500 Joe Frank Harris Parkway, Cartersville, GA 30120 
 

Wednesday, October 20, 2010 
10 a.m.-1:30 p.m. 
 

Lowndes County DFACS - Valdosta 
206 S. Patterson Street, Valdosta, GA 31603 
 

Thursday, October 21, 2010 
10 a.m.-2 p.m. 
 

#2 Peachtree Street - Lobby and Fitness Center 
Atlanta, GA 30303 
 

Monday, October 25, 2010 
4 p.m.-7 p.m. 
 

Clayton BOE Professional Learning Center 
1087 Battlecreek Road, Jonesboro, GA 30236 
 

Tuesday, October 26, 2010 
10 a.m.-1:30 p.m. 
 

Central State Hospital - Auditorium 
620 Broad Street, Milledgeville, GA 31062 
 

Tuesday, October 26, 2010 
4:00 p.m.-6 p.m. 
 

Washington County BOE-Ridge Road Elementary 
285 Ridge Road, Sandersville, GA  31082 
 

Wednesday, October 27, 2010 
11:30 a.m.-2:30 p.m. 
 

Georgia World Congress Center - Building B, Level 2 
285 Andrew Young International Boulevard, Atlanta, GA 30313 
 

Thursday, October 28, 2010 
10 a.m.-2 p.m. 
 

Twin Towers, Floyd Building - Plaza Level 
2 MLK Drive, Atlanta, GA30334  
 

Friday, October 29, 2010 
10 a.m.-1:30 p.m.  
 

Newton Conference Center of Dekalb Technical College 
8100 Bob Williams Parkway, Covington, GA 30014 
 

Thursday, November 4, 2010 
10 a.m.-1:30 p.m. 
 

Dekalb Board of Health 
445 Winn Way, Decatur, GA 30030 
 

 


